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Bishop Challoner Catholic College 
Governors Meetings 

2019/2020 

Meetings Start Time 

Full Governing Body  Usual Start 5.30 pm 

 

 Thursday 26 September 2019 

 

 Thursday 5 December 2019 

 

 Thursday 26 March 2020 (Budget Approval) 

 

 Thursday 9 July 2020 

 

Curriculum Committee  Usual Start 4.00 pm 

 

 Thursday 21 November 2019  

 Thursday 5 March 2020  

 Thursday 25 June 2020  

Finance Committee  Usual Start 3.00 pm 

 

 Tuesday 22 October 2019 

 

 Tuesday 21 January 2020 

 

 Thursday 26 March 2020 (Budget) 

 

Personnel Committee Usual Start 4.00 pm 

 

 Thursday 28 November 2019 

 

 Monday 10 February 2020 

 

 Monday 15 June 2020 

 

Premises Committee Usual Start 4.00 pm 

 

 Tuesday 26 November 2019 

 

 Thursday 6 February 2020 

 

 Thursday 14 May 2020 

 

Teaching School Committee Usual Start 2.00 pm 

 

 Tuesday 3 December 2019 

 

 Tuesday 7 July 2020 
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